
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,5 65 M6 107,5 WR 110 120,19
 

1 1 67,5 KG Bevan David ENG 66,9 41 M1 165 120,73
2 1 67,5 KG See Paul FRA 66,4 85 M10 105 WR 110 77,35

 
1 1 75 KG Mikosz Dean ENG 74,2 37 SR 260 275/ 174,23
2 out 75 KG McCrary Leon USA 69,7 68 M6

1 1 82,5 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 82,3 40 M1 262,5 WR 162,83

1 1 90 KG Lane Mark IRE 83,9 45 M2 260 WR 159,17
2 1 90 KG Meldon Rick IRE 83,2 41 M1 252,5 155,46
3 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,9 51 M3 210 124,72
4 2 90 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 88,3 44 M1 180 106,60

1 1 100 KG Hunter Ollie ENG 96,6 35 SR 257,5 144,97
2 2 100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 98,4 33 SR 257,5 143,71
3 1 100 KG Meehan TJ IRE 96,6 17 T2 200 WR 112,60
4 1 100 KG Auerbach John ENG 90,1 40 M1 190 111,15

 
1 1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 108,8 50 M3 302,5 WR 162,75

W.K. "Single Event " friday 14 october 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40 WR WR WR WR
- 44 KG Judith M6 65 43,5 102,5 105 107,5 110 1,118 107,5 120,19

Bevan ENG 16/09/64
67,5 KG David M1 41 66,9 140 155 165 0,7317 165 120,73

See FRA 21/03/20 WR WR WR WR
67,5 KG Paul M10 85 66,4 90 100 105 110 0,7367 105 77,35

Mikosz ENG 4/07/68 WR
75 KG Dean SR 37 74,2 225 245 260 275/ 0,6701 260 174,23

McCrary USA 2/02/37 WR WR WR
75 KG Leon M6 68 69,7 102,5/ 102,5/ 122,5/ 0,7057

Zeccolella ITA 23/04/61
90 KG Nicola M1 44 88,3 180 190/ 190/ 0,5922 180 106,60

Meldon IRE 21/04/64
90 KG Rick M1 41 83,2 222,5 252,5 275/ 0,6157 252,5 155,46

Lane IRE 5/09/60 WR WR WR
90 KG Mark M2 45 83,9 240/ 260 275,5/ 0,6122 260 159,17

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 87,9 210 0,5939 210 124,72

W.K. "Single Event " friday 14 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Verbeke BEL 7/09/65 WR WR WR
82,5 KG Beny M1 40 82,3 242,5 262,5 282,5/ 0,6203 262,5 162,83

Meehan IRE 26/09/88 WR WR WR
100 KG TJ T2 17 96,6 180 200 210/ 0,563 200 112,60

Vermote BEL 12/07/72
100 KG Gianni SR 33 98,4 225 242,5 257,5 0,5581 257,5 143,71

Hunter ENG 22/01/70
100 KG Ollie SR 35 96,6 240 250 257,5 0,563 257,5 144,97

Auerbach ENG 1/12/64
100 KG John M1 40 90,1 180 190 0,585 190 111,15

Pilling ENG 7/12/54 WR WR WR
110 KG Leslie M3 50 108,8 260 282,5 302,5 0,538 302,5 162,75

W.K. "Single Event " friday 14 October 2005 Witney,England


